
	  

10001 Back Bay Dr.
Isle of Palms, SC 29451
(843) 886-2180
(800) 845-8880 
www.wilddunesgolf.com

USGA Rules  
Govern All Play

Except as Amended by the  
Following Local Rules:

 1.	Out of Bounds – White stakes.
 2.	Water Hazards – Yellow stakes.
 3.	Lateral Hazards – Red stakes.
 4.	Embedded ball rule in effect.
 5.	Paved cart path - one club length 

relief.
 6.	Repair all ball marks & divots.
 7.	 Rake all bunkers.
 8.	Always allow faster players  

through.
 9.	 Stay clear of alligators at  
	 all times. Never reach  
	 into ponds to retrieve  
	 golf balls.

1
10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

Clubhouse Parking

A
tl

an
ti

c 
O

ce
an

B
ac

k 
B

ay
 D

ri
ve

Driving 
Range

Pa
lm

et
to

 D
ri

ve

Dune Preservation
The natural dunes are 
a unique feature of this  
course. Please take special care when entering them.

All sprinkler head yardages measured to center of green.

Tom Fazio
Golf Course Architect

Wild Dunes links.indd   1 7/24/2015   9:30:32 AM



 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

 Black	 71.7/128 529 363 433 182 508 423 358 206 437 3439

 White	 69.1/126 489 344 401 165 479 401 346 183 384 3192

 Silver	 68.7/122 401 280 313 110 418 269 252 124 331 2498

 Handicap 9 11 7 17 3 5 13 15 1

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTHCPNET

351 380 192 427 489 430 198 412 185 3064 6503

305 359 170 391 480 393 163 381 168 2810 6002

 Handicap 11 13 5 17 7 3 9 15 1

 Par 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36

10 8 16 2 12 6 18 4 14

  

  

  

  4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 34 70

  

  

  

 Gold	 66.4/117 445 302 364 151 458 352 255 168 362 2857   285 345 145 364 450 359 133 371 149 2601 5458

  252 291 119 328 396 273 120 317 114 2210 4708

  10 8 16 2 6 12 18 4 14

1
102 113 124

135
14

6
157 16

8 17
9 18

Notice to all golfers: The pace of play rating by the USGA is 4 hours and 15 minutes for the Links Course. For everyone’s enjoyment you are required to play at this pace. Thank You!

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 7/2015

© 
1-800-238-7267  Scorer:	 Attest:	 Date:

I
N
I
T
I
A
L  

Wild Dunes links.indd   2 7/24/2015   9:30:35 AM


