



Wild Dunes links.indd 1 7/24/2015 9:30:32 AM

Notice to all golfers	The tu	4	5	Por Contraction of the Contracti	6	7)	hours	8 8 and 15	minute	9	N. S.	O Course	The Force	12	e's enic	13	Nou are	e requi	(b)	hlav at	this pa	To the second	18 Youl
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		OUT	I N	10	11	12		14	15	16	17	18			HCPNE
Black 71.7/128	529	363	433	182	508	423	358	206	437	3439	I T	351	380	192	427	489	430	198	412	185	3064	6503	
White 69.1/126	489	344	401	165	479	401	346	183	384	3192	Ī	305	359	170	391	480	393	163	381	168	2810	6002	
Gold 66.4/117	445	302	364	151	458	352	255	168	362	2857	A L	285	345	145	364	450	359	133	371	149	2601	5458	
Handicap	11	13	5	17	7	3	9	15	1			10	8	16	2	12	6	18	4	14			
Par	5	4	4	3	5	4	4	3	4	36		4	4	3	4	5	4	3	4	3	34	70	
Silver 68.7/122									331	2498						396					2210	4708	
Handicap Scorer:	9	11	7	17	3	5	13	15 © Golf 9 7/2015	6coreCa 1-800-23	rds, Inc. 88-7267		10 Attes	8 t:	16	2	6	12	18	4	14	Date	2:	

Wild Dunes links.indd 2 9:30:35 AM